
Sr. 

No. 

1 

3 

1 

1 

2 

Application No. 
6861 

4261 

1797 

SC-1 

6942 

6273 

5109 

Vacant Seats 

HOGC (EWS)- 1 

DSC-2 

BC(A)-2 

BC(B)-1 

10th 
12th 

Name 

LL.B. 

All lndia Open-3 

Anjum slam 

Yogita 

Application Form 

Aadhaar Card 

BPS Women University, Khanpur Kalan (Sonipat) 

Karishma Chaudhry 
Sheetal 

HOGC -3 

Nikita 

LL.M. 2nd Merit List 2023 

Sameena 

Migration Certificate 
Character Certificate 

Departmet of Laws 

Note: 1.List is provisional subject to verification of original documents. 

Caste Certificate/DSC (Latest) 

EWS Certificate if applicable 

Father Name 

Domicile certificate if applicable. 

Mohd. mushaque 

Latest Income Certificate. If applicable 

Gap Year if applicable 

Raj kapoor 

Mohinder 

2.Candidates shall bring all original documents for verification and also two sets of self-attested 

photo copies of documents with application form given below : 

Dalbir 

Shyam Lal 

Percentage 

66.53 
62.66 

62.55 

62.40 

62.37 

62.17 



3ATM card for online fee submission. 

4. Students have to submit the fee online upto 25-07-2023 by 17:00 hrs (Working day) 

$. Physical Counselling for veritication of the documents will be held in Department of Law. 
BPSMV from 10.00 a.m, to 4.00 p.m. from 23 July-25 July 2023. 3 Merit list will be drpbsy 
on 26 July 2023. 

Admission Committee 

Dr. Parmod Kumar 

Dr. Archana Malik 

Dr. Durgesh 

/23 
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