Departmet of Laws BPS Women University, Khanpur Kalan (Sonipat)

LL.M. 2nd Merit List 2023

	All India Open-3				
Sr. No.	Application No.	Name	Father Name	Percentage	
1	6861	Anjum Islam	Mohd. mushaque	66.53	
2	4261	Karishma Chaudhry		62.66	
3	1797	Sheetal	Raj kapoor	62.55	
		HOGC -3			
1	6942	Yogita	Mohinder	62.40	
1	6273	Sameena	Dalbir	62.37	
2	5109	Nikita	Shyam Lal	62.17	

Vacant Seats

HOGC (EWS)-1

SC-1

DSC-2

BC(A)-2

BC(B)-1

Note: 1.List is provisional subject to verification of original documents.

- 2. Candidates shall bring all original documents for verification and also two sets of self-attested photo copies of documents with application form given below :-
 - Application Form
 - 10th
 - 12^{th}
 - LL.B.
 - Migration Certificate
 - Character Certificate
 - Caste Certificate/DSC (Latest)
 - Aadhaar Card
 - EWS Certificate if applicable
 - Domicile certificate if applicable.
 - Latest Income Certificate. If applicable
 - Gap Year if applicable

- 3. ATM card for online fee submission.
- 4. Students have to submit the fee online upto 25-07-2023 by 17:00 hrs (Working days)

Anson

5. Physical Counselling for verification of the documents will be held in Department of Laws, BPSMV from 10.00 a.m. to 4.00 p.m. from 23 July-25 July 2023. 3rd Merit List will be display on 26 July 2023.

Admission Committee

Dr. Parmod Kumar

Dr. Archana Malik

Dr. Durgesh

Seem 22/7/23